
























































Page No. 2
05/10/93

TRANSMITTAL ATTACHMENT FOR PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

00

icC

00

icC

1cC

00
00

15062A

15062B

15250

16100

16279

16111
16905

PIPING MATERIAL,
FABRICATION.
EL._>TION & ] 3
TESTING
(INTRA-AREA
TRANSFER LINES)
PIPING MATERIAL,
FABRICATION,
ERECTION &
PRESSURE ESTING
(DOUBLE CONTAINED
PIPING)
MECHANICAL
INSULATION
ELECTRICAL
INSTA] \TION
ELECTRICAL
MATERIAL AND
DEVICES

CONDUIT SCH! ULE
ELECTRICAL
TESTING



